Relatério Faixa Etaria - GERAL - Masculino

Descrigcdo Faixa

EXPERT

MASTER

MASTER 2

OVER 61
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A W N P A wN

[é)]

o g~ W N

Coloc. Num.

110
139
107
116

124
136
134
112
120
106
129
142

130
113
122
114
102
137
121
132

103

128
127
125
109

Nome

ANTONIO TAVARES JUNIOR

RONALDO DE PAULA CAMPOS JUNIOR
ALVARO GONGALVES COSTA

DAVID DE SOUZA MATTOS

JEFFERSON JOSE ANTUNES

RAFAEL MARSICANO CEZAR VIEIRA
MARLON LEMOS DA SILVA

CALIXTO CESAR VASCONCELOS

FABIO RICARDO OLIVEIRA DE AZEVEDO
ALEX CAMPOS FURTADO

LUIS CLAUDIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA

THIAGO DE SOUZA CARDOSO

LUIZ CARLOS DA CRUZ JUNIOR
CARLOS ALMEIDA DA SILVA
GERALDO OLIVEIRA HERCULANO
CASSIO ULISSES DE PAIVA
ADENILSON DE OLIVEIRA DRBAL
RICARDO ANTONIO TIBURCIO LIMA
FERNANDO LEANDRO PROCOPIO

MARCELO JOSE PALETTA DE OLIVEIRA

ADONIAS DANTAS

JOSE ORESTES DOS SANTOS CORTES

JOSE GERALDO CARVALHO DE PAIVA

JOAO RODRIGUES BISPO

ANTONIO SERGIO GERVASON DE MACEDO

IBTT - SUNSET HALF MARATHON

ldd.

25
30
24
30

31
32
40
35
38
37
35
33

4
49
49
49
44
49
4
46

70

51
55
58
57

Equipe

Pagina;

Tempo

01:54:33
02:09:20
02:36:26
02:38:07

01:40:50
01:45:58
01:52:52
02:13:25
02:26:20
02:37:24
02:37:47

02:38:07

01:37:16
01:47:10
01:54:32
02:09:20
02:12:45
02:19:21
02:38:30

02:45:26

02:50:01

01:51:36
01:56:03
02:51:53

03:03:41
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